
Liste GES G

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2014

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung
12 Legat Vanessa G 264,00 1
4 Gabriel Anna G 246,00 2

16 Ranner Stefan G 233,75 3
1 Legat Sebastian G 227,50 4
4 Brandstätter Anna-Lena G 217,00 5

15 Legat Cornelia G 202,50 6
5 Smole Alexandra G 195,00 7

13 Bauer Patricia G 165,10 8
12 Ulbing Nora G 164,50 9
1 Pfurtscheller Anton G 161,00 10

14 Wöhlert Paula G 151,00 11
2 Kofler Eva-Marie G 148,50 12
5 Astner Vanessa G 140,00 13

17 Petschnig Patrick G 128,10 14
14 Gabrutsch Martina G 127,00 15
12 Sovdat Sandra G 124,50 16
13 Nischelwitzer Azzurra G 105,00 17
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2014

LNR NAME MG GESAMTSUMME Platzierung
11 Jakobitsch Larissa M 223,00 1
7 Huber Florina M 204,00 2
9 Winkler Carmen M 196,00 3

10 Zauchner Carla M 184,50 4
8 Augustine Emily M 183,75 5
6 Lippitsch Sandra M 181,00 6
3 Moser Leticia M 148,50 7

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
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ERGEBNISLISTE JUGEND



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2014

GESAMT- Platzierung
LNR Name MG SUMME

7 Frank Giulia M 207,00 1
3 Stelzer Marie M 153,00 2

11 Thurner Selina M 148,50 3
10 Ribitsch Kathi M 144,50 4
9 Lahdo Janine M 140,00 5
2 Hofmann Lea M 132,00 6

13 Schuster Katharina M 114,00 7
8 Gaugelhofer Lena M 106,00 8
6 Frank Dario M 94,50 9

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2014

GESAMT Platzierung
LNR Name MG SUMME

6 Gaugelhofer Peter M 203,75 1
9 Pfurtscheller Karin M 177,50 2
4 Hochkofler Sabine M 147,25 3
1 Wahl Lizzie M 145,50 4

18 Nischlwitzer Elke M 132,00 5
7 Molzbichler Kerstin M 120,00 6

10 Hofmann Verena M 119,50 7
3 Schuster Christina M 115,50 8

11 Frank Brigitte M 114,25 9
8 Bina Nicky M 111,25 10
2 Sciancalepore Julia M 109,25 11
5 Brugger Elfriede M 103,50 12
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ERGEBNISLISTE ALLGEMEINE



Liste GES M

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2014

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung

11 Jakobitsch Larissa M 223,00 1
7 Frank Giulia M 207,00 2
7 Huber Florina M 204,00 3
6 Gaugelhofer Peter M 203,75 4
9 Winkler Carmen M 196,00 5

10 Zauchner Carla M 184,50 6
8 Augustine Emily M 183,75 7
6 Lippitsch Sandra M 181,00 8
9 Pfurtscheller Karin M 177,50 9
3 Stelzer Marie M 153,00 10
3 Moser Leticia M 148,50 11

11 Thurner Selina M 148,50 12
4 Hochkofler Sabine M 147,25 13
1 Wahl Lizzie M 145,50 14

10 Ribitsch Kathi M 144,50 15
9 Lahdo Janine M 140,00 16
2 Hofmann Lea M 132,00 17

18 Nischlwitzer Elke M 132,00 18
7 Molzbichler Kerstin M 120,00 19

10 Hofmann Verena M 119,50 20
3 Schuster Christina M 115,50 21

11 Frank Brigitte M 114,25 22
13 Schuster Katharina M 114,00 23
8 Bina Nicky M 111,25 24
2 Sciancalepore Julia M 109,25 25
8 Gaugelhofer Lena M 106,00 26
5 Brugger Elfriede M 103,50 27
6 Frank Dario M 94,50 28
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